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Clark
Debbie Conway

500 S Grand Central Pkwy, 2nd Floor
Las Vegas NV  89106

(702)455-4336
RecWeb@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Lander
Lexi Reiva
50 NV-305

Battle Mountain NV  89820
(775)635-5173

recorder@landercountynv.org

White Pine
Chrissie Shady

801 Clark Street Ste 1
Ely NV  89301
(775)293-6507

recordersoffice@whitepinecountynv.gov

Washoe
Kalie Work

1001 E. Ninth St Bldg A
Reno NV  89512
(775)328-3661

record@washoecounty.us

Eureka
Kathy Bacon-Bowling

10 S Main St
Eureka NV  89316

(775)237-5263
kbowling@eurekacountynv.gov

Esmeralda
Vera Boyer
PO Box 458

Goldfield NV  89013
(775)485-6337

vboyer@esmeraldacountynv.org

Humboldt
Tia Lange

25 W Fourth St
Winnemucca NV  89445

(775)623-6412
recorder@hcnv.us

Nye
Deborah Beatty

PO Box 1111, 101 Radar Rd
Tonopah NV  89049

(775)482-8116
170 N Floyd St Ste1
Pahrump NV  89060

(775)751-6340
debeatty@co.nye.nv.us

Lincoln
Amy Elmer

181 N Main St Ste 202, PO Box 218
Pioche NV  89043

(775)962-8076
recorderauditor@co.lincoln.nv.us

Mineral
Cindy Nixon

105 S A St #2, PO Box 1447
Hawthorne NV  89415

(775)945-3676
recorder@mineralcountynv.org

Pershing
Rene Childs

PO Box 736, 398 Main St
Lovelock NV  89419

(775)273-2408
rchilds@pershingcountynv.gov

Elko
Mike Smales
571 Idaho St

Elko NV  89801
(775)738-6526

recorder@elkocountynv.net

Churchill
Tasha Hessey

155 N Taylor St Ste 131
Fallon NV  89406

(775)423-6001
tasha.hessey@churchillcounty.org

Carson City
William Hoen

885 E Musser St #1028
Carson City NV  89701

(775)887-2260
________@carson.org

Storey
Dru McPherson

26 S B St
Virginia City NV  89440

(775)847-0967
recorder@storeycounty.org

Douglas
Shawnyne Garren

PO Box 218, 1616 Eighth St
Minden NV  89423

(775)782-9025
sgarren@douglasnv.us

Lyon
Anita Talbot
27 S Main St

Yerington NV  89447
(775)463-6581

records@lyon-county.org

µ


